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LEDSPECIFICATIONS

G2 黄绿色

R2 高亮红色

W2 超亮白色

G1 翠绿色

Y 高亮黄色

W 普通白色

U 普通蓝色

O 普通橙色

R 超红色

G 超绿色
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2.Circuit:SPST

3.RATING:100mA12VDC

4.CONTACT RESISTANCE:200mΩ  MAX.

5.INSULATION RESISTANCE:500V  DC,100MΩ  MIN.

6.OPERATING TEMPERATURE:-25°C~70°C

7.OPERATING FORCE:250±80gf

8.MECHANICALLIFE:2,000,000CYCLES

1.NONL-LOCKTYPE.

9.FULL  TRAVEL : 4.5mm±0.3mm

日期内    容记号

2019.11.21孔尺寸及公差修正A1

ALLDIMENSIONS

AREIN

MILLIMETERS,

GENERAL

TOLERANCESMAX.

土 0.20mm.

2020.12.07

2020.12.07寿命参数更改A2

10.ITISRECOMMENDEDTHATTHENUMBEROFTIMES

TOPULLOUTTHECAPSHOULDNOTEXCEED3.

C3032D-2M-WT-YN-N1Z2 


